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Season 3 Saturday 15/10/2022
X X X X X X X
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Mckinnon Shield 

Season 1 Saturday 29/10/2022
X X X X X X X X X X

Mckinnon Shield 

Season 2 Saturday 5/11/2022
X X X X X X X X X X X

Mckinnon Shield 

Season 3 Saturday 12/11/2022
X X X X X X X X X X

Mckinnon Shield 

Season 4 Saturday 26/11/2022
X X X X X X X X X X X

Mckinnon Shield 

Season 5 Saturday 3/12/2022
X X X X X X X X X X

Mckinnon Shield - Non 

Scoring Meet Saturday 17/12/2022

Mckinnon Shield 

Season 6 Saturday 14/01/2023
X X X X X X X X X X X

Mckinnon Shield 

Season 7 Saturday 21/01/2023
X X X X X X X X X X

Mckinnon Shield 

Season 8 Saturday 18/02/2023
X X X X X X X X X X X

Mckinnon Shield - Non 

Scoring Meet Saturday 25/02/2023

Mckinnon Shield 

Season 9 Saturday 11/03/2023
X X X X X X X X X X

Mckinnon Shield 

Season 10 Saturday 18/03/2023
X X X X X X X X X X X

Mckinnon Shield - Non 

Scoring Meet Saturday 25/03/2023

McKinnon Shield Pre-Season Event Grid October 2022

McKinnon Shield Season Event Grid 2022-23


